
First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Emma 29.65 01 53QMcMoran 0.0018 20061 53 01,4,5,6,7,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Gilligan 33.20 01 67QBrown 0.003 08011 67 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Charlie 0.00 0 0ABSPfaltzgraff 0.001 08483 0 0
Daniel 0.00 0 0ABSWnek 0.002 08161 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cosmo 43.49 8 56NQWeiss 0.004 12048 48 02,4,5,6,9,10,20
Zac 0.00 0 0NQMiles 0.005 12047 0 0
Bryce 38.70 3 3NQHunter 0.006 12013 0 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ellie 37.65 21 60QJenkins 0.008 16497 58 05,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fiasco 35.13 33 60QThompson 0.0012 20030 57 06,2,3,5,6,8,10,20

Tease 32.62 01 74QWeyers 0.0013 20403 74 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maewyn 32.01 02 69QRose 0.0016 20051 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Miss Mae 43.85 11 42NQBenfield 0.0014 20325 31 01,5,6,10,20
Lola 0.00 0 0NQWittke 0.0017 20049 0 0
Zena 0.00 0 0ABSBorowski 0.0015 20056 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Toga 37.37 5 4NQMikesell 0.0019 24517 -1 04
Cruella 0.00 0 0NQKoster 0.0020 24418 0 0
Micah 39.03 7 46NQChardavoyne 0.0021 24036 39 01,4,5,6,10,20
Cushla 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.0022 24035 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Touche 0.00 0 0ABSAjoux 0.0023 26059 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dusty 38.00 01 61QGross 0.002 08485 61 01,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Ivan 48.66 10 4NQGross 0.003 08008 -6 0,4

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ticket 0.00 0 0ABSPrekop 0.006 12188 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Crime 33.86 01 77QLazaro 0.008 16256 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Pizzazz 43.11 8 57NQThompson 0.007 16020 49 03,4,5,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Kiley 32.52 01 64QJackson 0.0012 20407 64 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Suede 40.27 8 50NQChristman 0.0010 20515 42 04,3,4,5,6,8,20
Mason 31.27 0 3NQGregor 0.0011 20033 3 03
Neo 37.21 5 3NQBennett 0.0014 20052 -2 03
Angelina 0.00 0 0ABSWintz 0.0013 20025 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hedda 49.33 17 5NQGreenholt 0.0015 24522 -12 05
C.J. 28.52 0 5NQLackey 0.0016 24519 5 05
Tamu 36.48 4 4NQLinnemayr 0.0018 24432 0 04
Jena 0.00 0 0ABSSnyder 0.0017 24518 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Gus 27.06 01 64QBalzarano 0.0013 08484 64 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Sierra 31.24 0 1NQBalzarano 0.0014 08173 1 01

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chase 33.36 0 0NQShulman 0.0020 12235 0 0
GG 42.59 7 0NQBerman 0.0021 12225 -7 0
Minnie 40.83 5 41NQRupprecht 0.0022 12199 36 041
Pippa 39.56 4 0NQFelton 0.0023 12015 -4 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 0.00 0 0NQBerman 0.0040 16494 0 0
Vace 34.01 0 5NQHarrill 0.0041 16298 5 05
Dash 0.00 0 0ABSScripko 0.0039 24520 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Breeze 38.90 6 5NQCurran 0.0072 20514 -1 05
Kooba 0.00 0 0NQCook 0.0073 20512 0 0
Luna 0.00 0 0NQFurey 0.0074 20510 0 0
Izzy 38.88 6 2NQRhyshek 0.0075 20509 -4 02
Allie 39.68 7 4NQTurner 0.0079 20404 -3 04
Jet 22.69 0 3NQRawa 0.0081 20345 3 03
Trophy 0.00 0 0ABSPiecara 0.0076 20506 0 0
Trevi 0.00 0 0ABSThompson 0.0077 20505 0 0
Mason 0.00 0 0ABSThompson 0.0078 20411 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0080 20390 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Riptide 48.42 16 48NQBogart 0.0096 24523 32 03,4,5,6,10,20
Diamond 0.00 0 0NQBishop 0.0097 24459 0 0
Bow 33.86 1 0NQBaycar 0.0098 24453 -1 0
Brooklyn 0.00 0 0NQValentine 0.0099 24444 0 0
Alle 38.61 6 0NQEicher 0.00100 24437 -6 0
Spock 38.38 6 0NQRupp-Hackett 0.00101 24434 -6 0
Zorro 41.30 9 0NQValentine 0.00102 24415 -9 0
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taylor 32.53 01 66QPenha 0.0011 08172 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Bug 38.60 0 3NQPowers 0.0010 08176 3 03
Sofie 0.00 0 0ABSCooper 0.009 08178 0 0
Stash 0.00 0 0ABSSwancer 0.0012 08171 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Max 35.42 0 0NQHill 0.0017 12222 0 0
Chuck 32.62 0 0NQHill 0.0018 12203 0 0
Pip 25.08 0 0NQFarquhar 0.0019 12200 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Xena 29.29 01 75QCimprich 0.0032 16301 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 38.32 33 67QCottler 0.0033 16299 64 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Remus 41.06 6 66QStevenson 0.0034 16296 60 06,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Angie 31.31 02 73QBillman 0.0035 16279 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Roxie 39.05 44 66QCote 0.0038 16247 62 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Bertha 50.98 15 0NQBillman 0.0031 16305 -15 0
BB 49.04 14 0NQHarrill 0.0037 16268 -14 0
Razzle 0.00 0 0ABSLuce 0.0036 16276 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nemesis 29.09 0 74QThompson 0.0051 20391 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elsa 32.48 0 74QFishack 0.0055 20395 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 35.77 3 69QAldrich 0.0056 20394 66 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Quest 27.55 01 80QMulcahey 0.0058 20388 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Whip 32.64 02 80QTovino 0.0060 20383 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zuzu 33.35 14 80QSchilling 0.0061 20352 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hank 32.70 03 79QGichner 0.0062 20351 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Briar 26.72 0 75QSpada 0.0066 20326 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Savannah 36.83 4 66QSchmitter 0.0068 20318 62 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Secret 39.27 7 4NQNally 0.0052 20409 -3 04
Cooper 0.00 0 0NQFarquhar 0.0053 20402 0 0
Drake 0.00 0 0NQKripaitis 0.0054 20401 0 0
Anna 35.65 3 6NQZilney 0.0057 20393 3 06
Minnie 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0059 20384 0 0
Jerry 36.74 4 4NQPalius 0.0063 20349 0 04
Batman 35.32 3 59NQPosner 0.0064 20348 56 04,2,4,5,6,8,10,20
Winkle 43.79 11 1NQTovino 0.0065 20343 -10 01
Storm 0.00 0 0NQBogart 0.0067 20321 0 0
Flicker 0.00 0 0NQWeyers 0.0069 20317 0 0
Jasper 44.98 12 5NQMcGavin 0.0070 20372 -7 05
Ecco 42.81 10 3NQValliant 0.0071 20316 -7 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ringo 30.19 04 75QMogerley 0.0085 24448 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Jinn 31.92 03 76QBailey 0.0087 24440 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

River 36.26 4 70QBurton 0.0089 24438 66 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Dillan 32.44 0 68QMcRae 0.0090 24436 68 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Rudi 35.43 3 68QFishack 0.0091 24427 65 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Sami 31.93 02 77QEicher 0.0092 24424 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Baron 29.54 01 78QHooper 0.0094 24420 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Tembi 41.83 9 0NQHooper 0.0082 24463 -9 0
Keira 48.46 16 0NQChardavoyne 0.0083 24462 -16 0
Wizard 36.30 4 0NQSwancer 0.0084 24460 -4 0
Iko 39.31 7 0NQMcCaffree 0.0086 24446 -7 0
Nyke 36.26 4 0NQLutz 0.0088 24439 -4 0
Trace 39.08 7 0NQPisch 0.0093 24423 -7 0
Peyton 0.00 0 0NQBennett 0.0095 24416 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Puffin 0.00 0 0NQMotta 0.007 16038 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Holden 30.25 03 53QErlichman 0.009 20042 53 03,5,6,9,10,20

Indy 37.73 21 66QBennett 0.0010 20041 64 04,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Hank 20.52 02 54QMorgan 0.0011 20006 54 03,5,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 33.99 01 72QTanguay 0.001 08469 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Triumph 33.28 01 65QGross 0.005 12001 65 03,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Jack 35.39 0 2NQHarvey 0.004 12114 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sadie 0.00 0 0ABSMorck 0.009 20480 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Max 37.99 01 72QTanguay 0.008 08078 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Dominic 0.00 0 0ABSWnek 0.007 08096 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teddy 31.05 0 0NQTurner 0.0015 12106 0 0
Alfie 38.00 0 0NQPalmerini 0.0016 12100 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jinxy 0.00 0 0NQCook 0.0029 16471 0 0
Candy 39.51 4 0NQEsherick 0.0030 16118 -4 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
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Mickey 25.06 01 75QReinhard 0.0050 20151 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
BeeGee 0.00 0 0NQPisch 0.0048 20481 0 0
Audrey 0.00 0 0NQHooper 0.0049 20475 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 8 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 40.71 01 75QApplebaum 0.001 04069 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Steel 30.58 02 73QLonnquist 0.003 08091 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jett 36.24 01 78QBrownlee 0.005 08081 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Teagan 27.23 0 3NQBunin 0.004 08086 3 03
Radar 37.30 0 59NQGross 0.006 08073 59 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Mariah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.002 08092 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pilot 30.68 01 80QSchmitter 0.0025 16135 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 22.33 02 64QAldrich 0.0027 16116 64 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Jackson 44.25 9 0NQPaulding 0.0024 16137 -9 0
Ameila 39.52 4 0NQSpalding 0.0026 16128 -4 0
Dash 0.00 0 0ABSShaw 0.0028 16094 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bacchus 24.00 03 62QCallaway 0.0042 20156 62 01,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Nautica 30.07 02 72QWilson 0.0043 20152 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tucker 35.64 01 78QWittke 0.0047 20139 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Shirley 43.41 8 5NQFelton 0.0044 20150 -3 05
Brody 0.00 0 0NQSolakian 0.0045 20148 0 0
Jeter 39.75 4 3NQWilson 0.0046 20141 -1 03
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